
Polling District/Place/Station Review 2014 - Alexandra 
 

Stn 
No(s) 

PD Building Name and Address 
Electorate 

as at 
01/09/2014 

Postal Votes 
(% of 

electorate) 

Electorate 
less Postal 
Voters 

Votes cast at station 

May 2014  

57 AL1 
Honeywell Lane Methodist Church 
Honeywell Lane 
Oldham OL8 2AA 

1678 
253 

 (15%) 
1425 

445 
(31.2%) 

 

58 AL2 
Hope Congregational Church 
Skipton Street 
Oldham OL8 2JF 

1367 
338 

 (24.7%) 
1029 

358 
(34.8%) 

 

59 AL3 
The Childrens Society 
13/21 Brownedge Road 
Holts Village Oldham OL4 5QQ 

1380 
110 
 (8%) 

1270 
301 

(23.7%) 
 

60 AL4 
Alt Primary School 
Alt Lane 
Oldham OL8 2EL 

2091 
421 

 (20.1%) 
1670 

544 
(32.6%) 

 

61 AL5 
Broadfield County Primary School 
Goddard Street 
Oldham OL8 1LH 

492 
93 

 (18.9%) 
399 135 

(33.8%) 
109 

(36.7%) 

 

62 AL6 
81 Barlow House 
Eldon Street Estate 
Oldham OL8 1NL 

368 
71 

 (19.3%) 
297  

 
 

Responses  - None 
 
Proposal  -  No changes to be made in the Ward. The existing polling places have been retained as they provide accessible voting places 
which are conveniently located for voters. 
 
 


