Stn No(s)	PD	Building Name and Address	Electorate		Electorate less Postal Voters	Votes cast at station
			as at 01/09/2014	(% of electorate)		May 2014
57	AL1	Honeywell Lane Methodist Church Honeywell Lane Oldham OL8 2AA	1678	253 (15%)	1425	445 (31.2%)
58	AL2	Hope Congregational Church Skipton Street Oldham OL8 2JF	1367	338 (24.7%)	1029	358 (34.8%)
59	AL3	The Childrens Society 13/21 Brownedge Road Holts Village Oldham OL4 5QQ	1380	110 (8%)	1270	301 (23.7%)
60	AL4	Alt Primary School Alt Lane Oldham OL8 2EL	2091	421 (20.1%)	1670	544 (32.6%)
61	AL5	Broadfield County Primary School Goddard Street Oldham OL8 1LH	492	93 (18.9%)	399	135 (33.8%)
62	AL6	81 Barlow House Eldon Street Estate Oldham OL8 1NL	368	71 (19.3%)	297	109 (36.7%)

Responses - None

Proposal - No changes to be made in the Ward. The existing polling places have been retained as they provide accessible voting places which are conveniently located for voters.